
S.NO STUDENT NAME ROLL NO. RESULT

1 Gaurav Kumar Pandey 6051025 Failed in OPH, ENT
2 Liyaquat Hussain 6052032 Failed in OPH, COM
3 Vishal Kumar 6052098 Failed in OPH, COM
4 Vishwadeep Singh Sindhu 6052099 Failed in OPH, ENT
5 Sheeba Goel 6053073 PASS
6 Anish 6053095 Failed in OPH, ENT
7 Kapil Dagar 6050043 Failed in OPH
8 Abhishek Kumar Singh 6051003 Failed in OPH
9 Adesh Gautam 6051004 PASS
10 Javed Quershi 6052029 Failed in COM
11 Richa Talania 6052064 Failed in OPH, ENT, COM
12 Sazal Sapra 6052069 Failed in OPH, COM
13 Himanshu Samra 6052100 Failed in OPH
14 Annu 6053007 PASS
15 Anuj Kumar 6053008 PASS
16 Himani Gautam 6053022 Failed in OPH
17 Himanshu Rao 6053023 Failed in COM
18 Himanshu Saini 6053024 PASS
19 Mohit Jagga 6053045 PASS
20 Nirav Tyagi 6053051 Failed in OPH, COM
21 Rahul Kohli 6053057 PASS
22 Rahul Singh Bains 6053058 PASS
23 Ruchi 6053065 Failed in OPH
24 Sakrit Kumar 6053068 PASS
25 Shahnawaz Khan 6053070 PASS
26 Shubham Sirohi 6053076 Failed in OPH
27 Sonu Kashyap 6053078 PASS With G-2
28 Sunil Sharma 6053080 PASS
29 Sushank Bansal 6053081 PASS
30 Vimlesh Kumar Tiwari 6053085 Failed in OPH
31 Vippandeep Singh 6053087 Failed in OPH
32 Vipul Kumar 6053088 Failed in OPH
33 Vivek Chauhan 6053090 PASS With G-1
34 Yogesh Kumar 6053091 PASS
35 Lavanya Tyagi 6053096 Failed in OPH, ENT, COM
36 Mayank Tyagi 6053097 Failed in OPH, ENT, COM
37 Navjeet Baliyan 6053098 PASS
38 Abhishek Yadav 6059004 Failed in OPH
39 Gaurav Kumar Pandey 6051025 Failed in OPH, ENT
40 Liyaquat Hussain 6052032 Failed in OPH, COM
41 Vishal Kumar 6052098 Failed in OPH, COM
42 Vishwadeep Singh Sindhu 6052099 Failed in OPH, ENT
43 Sheeba Goel 6053073 PASS
44 Anish 6053095 Failed in OPH, ENT
45 Kapil Dagar 6050043 Failed in OPH
46 Abhishek Kumar Singh 6051003 Failed in OPH
47 Adesh Gautam 6051004 PASS
48 Javed Quershi 6052029 Failed in COM
49 Richa Talania 6052064 Failed in OPH, ENT, COM
50 Sazal Sapra 6052069 Failed in OPH, COM
51 Himanshu Samra 6052100 Failed in OPH
52 Annu 6053007 PASS
53 Anuj Kumar 6053008 PASS
54 Himani Gautam 6053022 Failed in OPH
55 Himanshu Rao 6053023 Failed in COM
56 Himanshu Saini 6053024 PASS
57 Mohit Jagga 6053045 PASS
58 Nirav Tyagi 6053051 Failed in OPH, COM
59 Rahul Kohli 6053057 PASS
60 Rahul Singh Bains 6053058 PASS
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S.NO STUDENT NAME ROLL NO. RESULT

61 Ruchi 6053065 Failed in OPH
62 Sakrit Kumar 6053068 PASS
63 Shahnawaz Khan 6053070 PASS
64 Shubham Sirohi 6053076 Failed in OPH
65 Sonu Kashyap 6053078 PASS With G-2
66 Sunil Sharma 6053080 PASS
67 Sushank Bansal 6053081 PASS
68 Vimlesh Kumar Tiwari 6053085 Failed in OPH
69 Vippandeep Singh 6053087 Failed in OPH
70 Vipul Kumar 6053088 Failed in OPH
71 Vivek Chauhan 6053090 PASS With G-1
72 Yogesh Kumar 6053091 PASS
73 Lavanya Tyagi 6053096 Failed in OPH, ENT, COM
74 Mayank Tyagi 6053097 Failed in OPH, ENT, COM
75 Navjeet Baliyan 6053098 PASS
76 Abhishek Yadav 6059004 Failed in OPH




